
Aygust 27, 1975
SUSQUEHANNA BULLETIN — Page 11

Revised Donegal School District school bus schedule for 1975-76
BUS NO. — J-—1
TRIP — 1
DESTINATION—HIGH SCHOOL AND JR. HIGH
A.M. 2

1. Gibble Rd & Musser Rd 7:18
2. Musser Rd-McClenaghan Farm 7:19
3. Musser Rd-Trout Run Rd 7:21
4. Rivermoor-Ore Mine Road 7:25
S. E. Market & Clay St.-High School
only from bank east 7:27
6. Rt. 441 Reeves Citgo 7:29
7. Rt. 441 McComsey’s 7:30
8. Long Lane-Rev. Rex 7:32
9. Long Lane & Rt. 23 7:34
10. Long Lane & Wivell’s 7:36
11. Iron Bridge Rd-Gable 7:38
12. Iron Bridge Rd-Engle 7:39
13. Union School Rd-Yohe 7:41
14. Union School Rd-Shreiner 7:42
15. Union School Rd-Brubaker 7:43
16. High School 7:44
17. Rt. 141 & Sentz Dr-Jr. High Students 7:45
18. Sharon & Jane Avenue-Jr. High Students 7:46
19. Junior High 7:48

BUS NO. — J-—1
TRIP — 2
FROM: MOUNT JOY—SOUTH SIDE—MARIETTA
DESTINATION—HIGH SCHOOL
A.M.
1. s. Barbara & E. Donegal Sts. 7:51
2. E. Donegal & DeltaSts. 7:52
3. Marietta & New Haven Sts. 7:58
4. Marietta & Harvestview Apts. 7:56
S. Jane & Sharon Drives 7:57
6. Sentz Drive 8:00
7. High School 8:01
BUS NO. — J-2
TRIP — 1
FROM: MOUNT JOY EAST END OF MAIN
DESTINATION— JR. HIGH AND HIGH SCHOOL
AM.
1. E. Main & Logenecker Rd 7:27
2. E. Main & Newcomer Rd 7:28
3. Fargo Gas Station 7:29
4. E. Main & Powell’s Farm 7:30
S. E. Main & Lefever Rd 7:34
6. E. Main & High Sts 7:36
7. E. Main & N. Barbara Sts. 3
8. Jr. High 7:39
9. High School 7:45
BUS NO. — J-2
TRIP—2
FROM: MARIETTA CENTER
DESTINATION — HIGH SCHOOL
AM.
1. Waterford Ave. & E. Market St. 7:50
2. Square 7:52
3. Gray & Fairview 7:33
4. High School e-pe

BUS NO.-J—-3
TRIP—1
FROM: EAST DONEGAL TWP. & SPRINGS RD

DESTINATION - HIGH SCHOOL & JR. HIGH

AM.
1. Wood St.-West End 7:10

2. Colebrook Rd-Heisy 7:16

3. Colbrook Rd-Stark 7:17

4. Greider Rd-Young 7:19

S. Greider Rd-Sweigart 7:20

6. Landis Rd-Garner 7:21

7. E-town Rd & Bullmoose Rd-Fry’s 7:23

8. Haunstein Rd-Saylor & Garber 7:25

9. Oak Hill 7:28

10 Donegal Springs Rd-Aungst 7:30

11. Donegal Springs Rd-Rogers 7:31

12. Donegal Springs Rd-Fitzkee 7:32

13. Donegal Springs Rd-E-town Rd ns

14. Donegal Springs Rd-Enslow Rd

15. Donegal Springs Rd-Breneman & Hershey 7:36

16. Donegal Springs Rd-Colebrook Rd 7:38

17. Donegal Springs Rd-Rutt’s 7:39

18. Donegal Springs Rd-Hess 7:40

19. Donegal Springs Rd-Banks 7:41

20. Donegal Springs Rd-Houseal’s 7:42

21. High School 7143

22. Jr. High '

BUS NO.- J—4
TRIP-1
FROM: MOUNT JOY TWP. - WEST SECTION

DESTINATION - JR. HIGH & HIGH SCHOOL

AM.
1. Snyder’s $s

2. Earhart be

3. Bricker’s id

4. Balmer 7

S. Risser-Poseytown pe

6. Finley ro

7. Noll
:

8. Steinhart & Haldeman 7

9. Becker

10. Milton Grove 7:12
11. Ginders 7:13
12. Echo Valley-Loump 7:15
13. Klines 7:18
14. Anspach 7:20
1S. Anspach 7:2
16. Brandt 7:23
17. Schatz 7:24
18. Schatz 7:25
19. Zerphey 7:26
20. Kreider 7:29
21. Jay Mummau 7:30
22. Owen Mummau 7:31

23. Sumpman 7:34
24. Junior High 7:40
25. High School 7:45

BUS NO. - J—§
TRIP - 1
FROM: MOUNT JOY TWP. — EAST SECTION
DESTINATION - JR. HIGH AND HIGH SCHOOL
AM.
1. Myer’s Gift Shop 7:15
2. Heisey 7:16
3. Ridge Rd-Robert Brubaker 7:18
4. Harrisburg Pike-Nolt Rd.-Ney 7:21
S. Freidley’s Lumber 7:22
6. Bus Shelter 7:23
7. Mummau(Rheems) 7:25
8. Ken Eshleman 7:28
9. Keener’s 7:29
10. Zimmerman 7:31
11. Martin 7:33
12. Mt. Pleasant Rd & Snyder Rd 7:35
13. Wilbur Hess 7:36
14. Musser Heisy 7:37
1S. Risser Mill Rd 7:38
16. Spickler’s 7:41
17. Sports Farm 7:42
18. Junior High 7:46
19. Columbia Ave. 7:49
20. High School 7:52
BUS NO. J—6
TRIP—1

FROM: SOUTH FLORIN SECTION

DESTINATION: HIGH SCHOOL & JR. HIGH
SCHOOL
A.M.
1. Donegal Springs Rd.-Florin Ave. 7:25
2. Donegal Springs Rs-Chocolate Av 7:30
3. Wood St.-under bridge 7:32

4. Wood & S. Market Ave. 7:33
S. Messiah-Jr. High 7:35
6. Red Rose-Jr. High 7:36
7. High School 7:38
8. Pinkerton Rd & Koser Rd. 7:40
9. Pinkerton Rd. 7:42
10. Jr. High 7:46
BUS NO. J—6
TRIP—2
FROM: NORTH SECTION FLORIN
DESTINATION: HIGH SCHOOL & JR. HIGH
A.M.
1. Fire House 7:50
2. Johnson's Garage 7:52
3. High School 7:56
4. Jr. High 8:00

BUS NO. J—7
TRIP—1
FROM: NORTH CENTRAL FLORIN
DESTINATION: HIGH SCHOOL & JR. HIGH
AM.
1. Plum St. & Bruce Ave. 7:29
2. Bruce Ave. & Angle St. 7:31
3. Terrace Ave. & Orchard Rd. 7:32
4. Birchland Ave. & Orchard Rs. 7:34

S. Orchard Rd. & W. Main St. 7:35
6. W. Main St.-Forrey’s ' Gas Station: 7:37

7. High School 7:41
8. Jr. High School 7:45
BUS NO. J—7
TRIP-—2
FROM: MARIETTA EAST END
DESTINATION: HIGH SCHOOL
AM.
1. Aaron St. & E. Market St.-Stanley’s Hill 7:55
2. Locust & E. Market St. 7:56
3. High School 8:02
BUS NO. J—8
TRIP—1
FROM: MARIETTA — EAST END
DESTINATION: JR. HIGH
A.M.
1. E. Market & Bank St. 7:36

2. E. Market & Chestnut St. 7:37
3. E. Market & New Haven 7:39
4. Emenheiser 7:42

S. Hess 7:43

6. Mellinger 7:44
7. Jr. High 7:47

BUS NO. J—8
TRIP—2
FRM: SOUTH CENTER SECTION — MOUNT JOY
DESTINATION: HIGH SCHOOL
“A.M.
1. Marietta & S. Market St. 7:53
2. W. Donegal St. & New Haven St. 7:54
3. Donegal Springs Rs.-Mennonite Church 7:55
4. High School 8:00
BUS NO. C—1
TRIP—1
FROM: EAST DONEGALTWP. - CENTER SECTION
DESTINATION: HIGH SCHOOL & JR. HIGH
AM.
1. Endslow Rd-Eyer’s 7:10
2. Airport Rd.-Day’s 7:20
3. Airport Road-Hershey’s 7:21
4. Colebrook Rd & Kraybill Church Road-Walk’s 7:23
S. Kraybill Church Rd-Ender’s 7:26
6. Dunkleberger’s 7:27
7. Kraybill School 7:28
8. Wolgemuth’s 7:29
9. Musser Rd-Nolt’s 7:31
10. Musser Rd.-Musser’s 7:32
11. Donegal Springs Rd-Musser Rd 7:34
12. Donegal Springs Road-Buss Shelter 7:35
13. Cross Roads Church 7:36
14. High School 7:40
1S. Junior High 7:45
BUS NO.C—1
TRIP—2
FROM: NORTH CENTER MOUNT JOY SECTION
DESTINATION: HIGH SCHOOL
AM.

1. E. Main & Marietta Avenue 7:50
2. Main & North Market St.-Post Office 7:51
3. W. Main St.& Manheim St. 7:52
4. W. Main - Mt. Joy Diner 7:53
S. Messiah-h.s.-only 7:58
6. Red Rose-h.s. only 7:59
7. High School 8:03
BUS NO. C-2
TRIP—1

FROM: MAYTOWN EAST SECTION
DESTINATION: HIGH SCHOOL & JUNIOR HIGH
AM.
1. Square-All students East of Old Bank Alley
at Richards’ 7:30

2. Rock Point Rd-Sauder’s 7:33

3. Rock Point Rd-Hess’ 7:34

4. High school 7:37
S. Junior High 7:41
BUS NO. C-2
TRIP—2
FROM: WEST END MARIETTA
DESTINATION: HIGH SCHOOL
A.M.
1. Route 441 & Gay St. 7:48
2. Eater’s Corner 7:50

3. Perry & West Market St. 7:52
4. High School 8:00
BUS NO. C-3
TRIP—1
FROM: WEST END OF MAYTOWN
DESTINATION: HIGH SCHOOL & JUNIOR HIGH
A.M.

1. townhouses or Welcomer’s-all students west of

Old Bank Alley at Richard's 7:30
2. Wolgemuth's Mill 7:34
3. Shearer's 7:36

4. High School 7:37
S. Junior High 7:41
BUS NO. C-3

TRIP—2
FROM: WEST END MARIETTA
DESTINATION: JUNIOR HIGH
AM.
1. Route 441 _ 7:48

2. Eater’s Corner 7:50

3. Square 7:52
4. Gay & Fairview St. 7:53
S. Junior High 8:02
BUS NO. C4
TRIP—1
FROM:EAST DONEGAL TWP.—WEST SECTION
DESTINATION: HIGH SCHOOL & JUNIOR HIGH
AM.
1. Garage-Fogie’'s & Coller’s 7:19
2. Mohr 7:21
3. Engel Rd-Sipling 7:24
4. Route 441-Sipling Farm 7:25
S. Beatty's Tollgate Road-Eno’s 7:27
6. Emenheiser’s 7:28
7. Rowenna 7:29
8. Vinegar Ferry Rd.- Wilkenson's 7:32
9. Route 441-Giberson 7:34
10. MobileVillage 35
11. Route 783-Fuhrman Rd 7:36
12. Route 783- Engle Tollgate Rd 7:38
13. Rock Point Rd-Truett’s 7:42
14. Rock Point Rd.-Sperla’s 7:43
15. High School 7:45

"16. Junior High ; : 7:49

 


